Attach the 38mm ball end to an Arkon Robust Series or other
third-party 38mm compatible shaft or pedestal.
2Attach adapter to VESA-compatible television, monitor, or other
display with screws (not included).
1
Package Contents:
SPVESA38MM – VESA 75 / VESA 100 to 38mm (1.5 inch) Ball Mount
Bracket Adapter
SPVESA38MM measures 3.62” L (92mm) x 3.62” W (92mm)
SPVESA38MM includes both VESA 75 (75mm x 75mm) and VESA
100 (100mm x 100mm) patterns. Recommended for use with
small televisions and desktop computer monitors weighing up to
15 pounds (6.8kg).
SPVESA38MM | VESA 75 / VESA 100 to 38mm Ball Mount Bracket Adapter
Shaft arm not includedShaft arm not included
(Screws not included)(Screws not included)
SPVESA38MM
Consumer Hotline:
USA (800) 841-0884
INT’L  (626) 254-9005
Monday - Friday 9 am - 5 pm, PST
Arcadia, CA 91006 USA
 Designed in USA | Made in Taiwan and USA
© Copyright 2021 Arkon Resources, Inc.
Safety Precautions
Arkon is not responsible for any damages to your device or yourself
due to the installation or use of this adapter.
!
rev.041321